Call us on:  1300 767 567
Western Australia Store:  102 Briggs Street Welshpool WA 6106
Queensland Store:  2/17 Alexandra Place Murarrie QLD 4172
Email:  websales@indrub.com.au
Web:  www.indrub.com.au
For Enquiries:
Cat. No. Max Weight Slide Length Extension Length
DSCHLD350MML 60kg 350mm 350mm
DSCHLD400MML 60kg 400mm 400mm
DSCHLD450MML 60kg 450mm 450mm
DSCHLD500MML 60kg 500mm 500mm
DSCHLD550MML 55kg 550mm 550mm
DSCHLD600MML 50kg 600mm 600mm
DSCHLD700MML 40kg 700mm 700mm
DSCHLD800MML 35kg 800mm 800mm
60kg Drawer Slides (locking)
• Load capacity: 65 kg/pair (see max weight chart)
• Material: Steel
• Finish: Zinc plated
• Guided by: 2 ball cages
• Fitting to the side panel: Screw fixing
• Fitting to drawer: Screw fixing, side mounted
• Allow 25mm extra for the locking tab
Call us on:  1300 767 567
WA Store:   102 Briggs Street Welshpool WA 6106
QLD Store:  2/17 Alexandra Place Murarrie QLD 4172
Email:  	    websales@indrub.com.au
Web:  	    www.indrub.com.au
For Enquiries: